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2e Coupe Québec (Saison 24-25)
Centre Étienne-Desmarteau

Session 1 - N4G, N5G, Ouvert G, N6 A, N6 C, JR, SR
2025/01/31 18:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

18:30 1.
OOC  CAN Yu Silvia KRSG club 2011 Junior(2010-2011) R1 1

18:33 2.
OOC  CAN Wang Victoria KRSG club 2011 Junior(2010-2011) R1 1

18:36 3.  CAN Comtois Maggie Rythmik
Québec 2008 Senior(2009 et moins) R1 1

18:39 4.
OOC  CAN Situ Leann KRSG club 0 Senior(2009 et moins) R1 1

18:42 5.  CAN Huang Maya Rythmik
Québec 2009 Senior(2009 et moins) R1 1

18:45 6.
OOC  CAN Sarlis Evangelia KRSG club 0 Senior(2009 et moins) R1 1

18:48 7.
OOC  CAN Ossonon Marie Lise

Anaïs
Rythmik
Québec 2004 Senior HP(2009 et moins) R1 1

18:51 8.  CAN Pylypchyk Viktoriia Rythmik
Québec 2009 N6 C(2009 et moins) R1 1

18:53 9.  CAN Palazuelos Noemie Rythmik
Québec 2009 N6 C(2009 et moins) R1 1

18:56 10.  CAN Codina Morelli Electra Rythmik
Québec 0 N6 A(2009 et moins) R1 1

18:58 11.
OOC  CAN Liu Michelle KRSG club 2008 N6 A(2009 et moins) R1 1

19:01 12.
OOC  CAN

Élégance Grp Lvl 4
Martin Elly, Martin
Maude, Caron Abby,
Sirois Peyton, Soucy
Éliane

Élégance 0 N4(2011-2012) R1 1

19:04 13.
OOC  CAN

Élégance Grp Lvl 5
Caron Tara, Ouellette
Haley, Michaud Mélody,
Marchand Éliane,
Guérin Marilou

Élégance 0 N5(2011 et moins) R1 1

19:07 14.  CAN

Questo Open Level
Group
Azcue Olivia, Khytrikau
Milana, Ninov Nina,
Brandt Alessandra,
Kalimov Rayana

Questo 0 Ouvert(2015 et moins) R1 1

19:10 15.  CAN

Rythmik Quebec
Groupe Ouvert
Arduini Serena, Boni
Marie-Ethel, Gavrilenko
Elizabeth, Martinez
Melanie Saenz,
Pylypchuk Diana

Rythmik
Québec 0 Ouvert(2015 et moins) R1 1

19:13 16.
OOC  CAN Yu Silvia KRSG club 2011 Junior(2010-2011) R2 1

19:16 17.
OOC  CAN Wang Victoria KRSG club 2011 Junior(2010-2011) R2 1

19:19 18.  CAN Comtois Maggie Rythmik
Québec 2008 Senior(2009 et moins) R2 1

19:22 19.
OOC  CAN Situ Leann KRSG club 0 Senior(2009 et moins) R2 1

19:25 20.  CAN Huang Maya Rythmik
Québec 2009 Senior(2009 et moins) R2 1

19:28 21.
OOC  CAN Sarlis Evangelia KRSG club 0 Senior(2009 et moins) R2 1

Josée-Anne Adam
Texte surligné 
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

19:31 22.
OOC  CAN Ossonon Marie Lise

Anaïs
Rythmik
Québec 2004 Senior HP(2009 et moins) R2 1

19:34 23.  CAN Pylypchyk Viktoriia Rythmik
Québec 2009 N6 C(2009 et moins) R2 1

19:36 24.  CAN Palazuelos Noemie Rythmik
Québec 2009 N6 C(2009 et moins) R2 1

19:39 25.  CAN Codina Morelli Electra Rythmik
Québec 0 N6 A(2009 et moins) R2 1

19:41 26.
OOC  CAN Liu Michelle KRSG club 2008 N6 A(2009 et moins) R2 1

19:44 27.
OOC  CAN

Élégance Grp Lvl 4
Martin Elly, Martin
Maude, Caron Abby,
Sirois Peyton, Soucy
Éliane

Élégance 0 N4(2011-2012) R2 1

19:47 28.
OOC  CAN

Élégance Grp Lvl 5
Caron Tara, Ouellette
Haley, Michaud Mélody,
Marchand Éliane,
Guérin Marilou

Élégance 0 N5(2011 et moins) R2 1

19:50 29.
OOC  CAN Yu Silvia KRSG club 2011 Junior(2010-2011) R3 1

19:53 30.
OOC  CAN Wang Victoria KRSG club 2011 Junior(2010-2011) R3 1

19:56 31.  CAN Comtois Maggie Rythmik
Québec 2008 Senior(2009 et moins) R3 1

19:59 32.
OOC  CAN Situ Leann KRSG club 0 Senior(2009 et moins) R3 1

20:02 33.  CAN Huang Maya Rythmik
Québec 2009 Senior(2009 et moins) R3 1

20:05 34.
OOC  CAN Sarlis Evangelia KRSG club 0 Senior(2009 et moins) R3 1

20:08 35.
OOC  CAN Ossonon Marie Lise

Anaïs
Rythmik
Québec 2004 Senior HP(2009 et moins) R3 1

20:11 36.  CAN Pylypchyk Viktoriia Rythmik
Québec 2009 N6 C(2009 et moins) R3 1

20:13 37.  CAN Palazuelos Noemie Rythmik
Québec 2009 N6 C(2009 et moins) R3 1

20:16 38.  CAN Codina Morelli Electra Rythmik
Québec 0 N6 A(2009 et moins) R3 1

20:18 39.
OOC  CAN Liu Michelle KRSG club 2008 N6 A(2009 et moins) R3 1

20:21 40.
OOC  CAN Yu Silvia KRSG club 2011 Junior(2010-2011) R4 1

20:24 41.
OOC  CAN Wang Victoria KRSG club 2011 Junior(2010-2011) R4 1

20:27 42.  CAN Comtois Maggie Rythmik
Québec 2008 Senior(2009 et moins) R4 1

20:30 43.
OOC  CAN Situ Leann KRSG club 0 Senior(2009 et moins) R4 1

20:33 44.  CAN Huang Maya Rythmik
Québec 2009 Senior(2009 et moins) R4 1

20:36 45.
OOC  CAN Sarlis Evangelia KRSG club 0 Senior(2009 et moins) R4 1

20:39 46.
OOC  CAN Ossonon Marie Lise

Anaïs
Rythmik
Québec 2004 Senior HP(2009 et moins) R4 1



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 17.01.2025 23:03:57 Page 3

Session 2 - N3 A, N3 B, N3 C
2025/02/01 08:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

08:30 1.
OOC  CAN Aubé Alivia Reflet 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

08:32 2.  CAN Roy-De Grandmaison Callie Rythmi Gym 2014 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

08:35 3.
OOC  CAN Bérubé Caroline Krystal 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

08:37 4.  CAN Kramar Maria Rythmi Gym 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

08:40 5.  CAN Wang Chelsea Questo 2014 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

08:42 6.  CAN Amara Ghalia Rythmi Gym 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

08:45 7.
OOC  CAN Mu Catherine KRSG club 2015 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

08:47 8.  CAN Liamkina Anastasiia Questo 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

08:50 9.  CAN Gonzalez Maïa-Ixchelle Rythmi Gym 2014 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

08:52 10.
OOC  CAN Zhu Cynthia KRSG club 0 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

08:55 11.  CAN Horth Florence Rythmi Gym 2014 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

08:57 12.
OOC  CAN Caron Abby Élégance 2014 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

09:00 13.  CAN Langovoy Katrina Questo 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

09:02 14.  CAN Ardiuni Serena Rythmik Québec 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

09:05 15.  CAN Robillard Maëva Rythmi Gym 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

09:07 16.
OOC  CAN Chao Cissie KRSG club 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

09:10 17.
OOC  CAN St-Amand Élyse Krystal 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R1 1

09:12 18.  CAN Zhong Amelia Questo RG 2013 N3 C(2013-2014) R1 1

09:15 19.
OOC  CAN Chusova Avrora Questo RG 2013 N3 C(2013-2014) R1 1

09:17 20.  CAN Yang Emma Questo RG 2013 N3 C(2013-2014) R1 1

09:20 21.
OOC  CAN Lehenkovska Anna Questo RG 2013 N3 A(2013-2014) R1 1

09:22 22.
OOC  CAN Chen PeiPei KRSG club 0 N3 A(2013-2014) R1 1

09:25 23.  CAN Dorfeuille Hanishka Rythmik Québec 2013 N3 A(2013-2014) R1 1

09:27 24.
OOC  CAN Albert Jade Reflet 2014 N3 A(2013-2014) R1 1

09:30 25.  CAN Brandt Alessandra Questo RG 2013 N3 A(2013-2014) R1 1

09:32 26.  CAN Joseph Djoya Marie Faida Rythmi Gym 2014 N3 A(2013-2014) R1 1

09:35 27.
OOC  CAN Ji Marissa KRSG club 0 N3 A(2013-2014) R1 1

09:37 28.  CAN Azcue Olivia Questo RG 2013 N3 A(2013-2014) R1 1

09:40 29.  CAN Infante Sanchez Allisson
Mariana Rythmik Québec 2014 N3 A(2013-2014) R1 1

09:42 30.  CAN Cernei Valeria Rythmi Gym 2013 N3 A(2013-2014) R1 1

09:45 31.
OOC  CAN Aubé Alivia Reflet 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

09:47 32.  CAN Roy-De Grandmaison Callie Rythmi Gym 2014 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

09:50 33.
OOC  CAN Bérubé Caroline Krystal 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

09:52 34.  CAN Kramar Maria Rythmi Gym 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

Josée-Anne Adam
Texte surligné 
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
09:55 35.  CAN Wang Chelsea Questo 2014 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

09:57 36.  CAN Amara Ghalia Rythmi Gym 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

10:00 37.
OOC  CAN Mu Catherine KRSG club 2015 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

10:02 38.  CAN Liamkina Anastasiia Questo 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

10:05 39.  CAN Gonzalez Maïa-Ixchelle Rythmi Gym 2014 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

10:07 40.
OOC  CAN Zhu Cynthia KRSG club 0 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

10:10 41.  CAN Horth Florence Rythmi Gym 2014 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

10:12 42.
OOC  CAN Caron Abby Élégance 2014 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

10:15 43.  CAN Langovoy Katrina Questo 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

10:17 44.  CAN Ardiuni Serena Rythmik Québec 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

10:20 45.  CAN Robillard Maëva Rythmi Gym 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

10:22 46.
OOC  CAN Chao Cissie KRSG club 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

10:25 47.
OOC  CAN St-Amand Élyse Krystal 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R2 1

10:27 48.  CAN Zhong Amelia Questo RG 2013 N3 C(2013-2014) R2 1

10:30 49.
OOC  CAN Chusova Avrora Questo RG 2013 N3 C(2013-2014) R2 1

10:32 50.  CAN Yang Emma Questo RG 2013 N3 C(2013-2014) R2 1

10:35 51.
OOC  CAN Lehenkovska Anna Questo RG 2013 N3 A(2013-2014) R2 1

10:37 52.
OOC  CAN Chen PeiPei KRSG club 0 N3 A(2013-2014) R2 1

10:40 53.  CAN Dorfeuille Hanishka Rythmik Québec 2013 N3 A(2013-2014) R2 1

10:42 54.
OOC  CAN Albert Jade Reflet 2014 N3 A(2013-2014) R2 1

10:45 55.  CAN Joseph Djoya Marie Faida Rythmi Gym 2014 N3 A(2013-2014) R2 1

10:47 56.
OOC  CAN Ji Marissa KRSG club 0 N3 A(2013-2014) R2 1

10:50 57.  CAN Infante Sanchez Allisson
Mariana Rythmik Québec 2014 N3 A(2013-2014) R2 1

10:52 58.  CAN Cernei Valeria Rythmi Gym 2013 N3 A(2013-2014) R2 1

10:55 59.
OOC  CAN Aubé Alivia Reflet 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

10:57 60.  CAN Roy-De Grandmaison Callie Rythmi Gym 2014 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

11:00 61.
OOC  CAN Bérubé Caroline Krystal 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

11:02 62.  CAN Kramar Maria Rythmi Gym 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

11:05 63.  CAN Wang Chelsea Questo 2014 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

11:07 64.  CAN Amara Ghalia Rythmi Gym 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

11:10 65.
OOC  CAN Mu Catherine KRSG club 2015 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

11:12 66.  CAN Liamkina Anastasiia Questo 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

11:15 67.  CAN Gonzalez Maïa-Ixchelle Rythmi Gym 2014 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

11:17 68.
OOC  CAN Zhu Cynthia KRSG club 0 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

11:20 69.  CAN Horth Florence Rythmi Gym 2014 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

11:22 70.
OOC  CAN Caron Abby Élégance 2014 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
11:25 71. CAN Langovoy Katrina Questo 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

11:27 72. CAN Ardiuni Serena Rythmik Québec 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

11:30 73. CAN Robillard Maëva Rythmi Gym 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

11:32 74.
OOC  CAN Chao Cissie KRSG club 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

11:35 75.
OOC  CAN St-Amand Élyse Krystal 2013 N3 B(2013-2014) R3 1

11:37 76. CAN Zhong Amelia Questo RG 2013 N3 C(2013-2014) R3 1

11:40 77.
OOC  CAN Chusova Avrora Questo RG 2013 N3 C(2013-2014) R3 1

11:42 78. CAN Yang Emma Questo RG 2013 N3 C(2013-2014) R3 1

Session 3 - DÉFI
2025/02/01 11:45

Josée-Anne Adam
Texte surligné 
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Session 4 - N2 A, N2 B, N2 C
2025/02/01 12:45

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
12:45 1.  CAN Yang Nicole Questo 2016 N2 C(2015-2016) R1 1

12:47 2.  CAN hervieux Ariane Rythmi Gym 2016 N2 C(2015-2016) R1 1

12:50 3.
OOC  CAN Piao Shuma Questo 2015 N2 C(2015-2016) R1 1

12:52 4.  CAN Ciorap Marie Questo 2015 N2 C(2015-2016) R1 1

12:55 5.  CAN Kozlovskaya Alexandra Questo 2015 N2 C(2015-2016) R1 1

12:57 6.  CAN Yang Eva Questo 2016 N2 C(2015-2016) R1 1

13:00 7.  CAN Anishina Daria Questo RG 2016 N2 A(2015-2016) R1 1

13:02 8.
OOC  CAN Chen Luna KRSG club 2016 N2 A(2015-2016) R1 1

13:05 9.  CAN Garshin Keira Questo RG 2016 N2 A(2015-2016) R1 1

13:07 10.
OOC  CAN Shi Amy KRSG Club 2015 N2 A(2015-2016) R1 1

13:10 11.
OOC  CAN Shi Amelie KRSG club 2016 N2 A(2015-2016) R1 1

13:12 12.
OOC  CAN Chen Stella KRSG Club 2015 N2 A(2015-2016) R1 1

13:15 13.
OOC  CAN Zhang Euphie KRSG club 2014 N2 A(2015-2016) R1 1

13:17 14.  CAN DaCostaFrias Penelope Questo RG 2016 N2 A(2015-2016) R1 1

13:20 15.
OOC  CAN Shteinbock Miriam KRSG club 2016 N2 A(2015-2016) R1 1

13:22 16.  CAN Zberea Adriana Questo RG 2016 N2 B(2015-2016) R1 1

13:25 17.  CAN Savchenko Anna Questo RG 2015 N2 B(2015-2016) R1 1

13:27 18.
OOC  CAN Johnson Maika Reflet 2015 N2 B(2015-2016) R1 1

13:30 19.  CAN Pavlova Margaret Questo RG 2016 N2 B(2015-2016) R1 1

13:32 20.  CAN Pan Yvette Questo 2016 N2 B(2015-2016) R1 1

13:35 21.  CAN Yang Nicole Questo 2016 N2 C(2015-2016) R2 1

13:37 22.
OOC  CAN Piao Shuma Questo 2015 N2 C(2015-2016) R2 1

13:40 23.  CAN Ciorap Marie Questo 2015 N2 C(2015-2016) R2 1

13:42 24.  CAN Kozlovskaya Alexandra Questo 2015 N2 C(2015-2016) R2 1

13:45 25.  CAN Yang Eva Questo 2016 N2 C(2015-2016) R2 1

13:47 26.  CAN Anishina Daria Questo RG 2016 N2 A(2015-2016) R2 1

13:50 27.
OOC  CAN Chen Luna KRSG club 2016 N2 A(2015-2016) R2 1

13:52 28.  CAN Garshin Keira Questo RG 2016 N2 A(2015-2016) R2 1

13:55 29.
OOC  CAN Shi Amy KRSG Club 2015 N2 A(2015-2016) R2 1

13:57 30.
OOC  CAN Shi Amelie KRSG club 2016 N2 A(2015-2016) R2 1

14:00 31.
OOC  CAN Chen Stella KRSG Club 2015 N2 A(2015-2016) R2 1

14:02 32.
OOC  CAN Zhang Euphie KRSG club 2014 N2 A(2015-2016) R2 1

14:05 33.  CAN DaCostaFrias Penelope Questo RG 2016 N2 A(2015-2016) R2 1

14:07 34.
OOC  CAN Shteinbock Miriam KRSG club 2016 N2 A(2015-2016) R2 1

Josée-Anne Adam
Texte surligné 
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
14:10 35.  CAN Zberea Adriana Questo RG 2016 N2 B(2015-2016) R2 1

14:12 36.  CAN Savchenko Anna Questo RG 2015 N2 B(2015-2016) R2 1

14:15 37.
OOC  CAN Johnson Maika Reflet 2015 N2 B(2015-2016) R2 1

14:17 38.  CAN Pavlova Margaret Questo RG 2016 N2 B(2015-2016) R2 1

14:20 39.  CAN Alim Elissa Rythmi Gym. 2015 N2 B(2015-2016) R2 1

14:22 40.  CAN Ould-Rouis Boulesnam Layane Rythmi Gym 2015 N2 B(2015-2016) R2 1

14:25 41.  CAN Pan Yvette Questo 2016 N2 B(2015-2016) R2 1

14:27 42.  CAN Yang Nicole Questo 2016 N2 C(2015-2016) R3 1

14:30 43.  CAN hervieux Ariane Rythmi Gym 2016 N2 C(2015-2016) R3 1

14:32 44.
OOC  CAN Piao Shuma Questo 2015 N2 C(2015-2016) R3 1

14:35 45.  CAN Ciorap Marie Questo 2015 N2 C(2015-2016) R3 1

14:37 46.  CAN Kozlovskaya Alexandra Questo 2015 N2 C(2015-2016) R3 1

14:40 47.  CAN Yang Eva Questo 2016 N2 C(2015-2016) R3 1

Session 5 - N4 A, N4 B, N4 C
2025/02/01 15:15

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

15:15 1.
OOC  CAN Caron Tara Élégance 2011 N4 B(2011-2012) R1 1

15:17 2.  CAN Lamoureux Gabrielle Rythmi Gym 2011 N4 B(2011-2012) R1 1

15:20 3.
OOC  CAN Boussaidi Amira Questo RG 2012 N4 B(2011-2012) R1 1

15:22 4.  CAN Langevin Améliane Rythmi Gym 2012 N4 B(2011-2012) R1 1

15:25 5.
OOC  CAN SONG Erin (JiaNing) KRSG club 2012 N4 B(2011-2012) R1 1

15:27 6.
OOC  CAN Marchand Éliane Élégance 2011 N4 B(2011-2012) R1 1

15:30 7.
OOC  CAN Semenenko Anna Questo RG 2011 N4 C(2011-2012) R1 1

15:32 8.  CAN Liang Anne Questo RG 2012 N4 C(2011-2012) R1 1

15:35 9.  CAN Zha Emma Questo RG 2012 N4 C(2011-2012) R1 1

15:37 10.  CAN Yuksha Veronica Questo RG 2012 N4 C(2011-2012) R1 1

15:40 11.  CAN Nahm Yoonyoung Questo RG 2011 N4 C(2011-2012) R1 1

15:42 12.  CAN Ninov Nina Questo RG 2012 N4 A(2011-2012) R1 1

15:45 13.  CAN Bouzid Tilili Rythmik Québec 2012 N4 A(2011-2012) R1 1

15:47 14.  CAN Kalimov Rayana Questo RG 2012 N4 A(2011-2012) R1 1

15:50 15.  CAN Li Noelle Rythmik Québec 2012 N4 A(2011-2012) R1 1

15:52 16.  CAN Kizilkale Umay Questo RG 2012 N4 A(2011-2012) R1 1

15:55 17.
OOC  CAN Albert Alicia Reflet 2012 N4 A(2011-2012) R1 1

15:57 18.  CAN Khytrikau Milana Questo 2012 N4 A(2011-2012) R1 1

16:00 19.  CAN Narvaez Manuela Rythmi Gym 2012 N4 A(2011-2012) R1 1

16:02 20.
OOC  CAN Caron Tara Élégance 2011 N4 B(2011-2012) R2 1

16:05 21.  CAN Lamoureux Gabrielle Rythmi Gym 2011 N4 B(2011-2012) R2 1

Josée-Anne Adam
Texte surligné 
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

16:07 22.
OOC  CAN Boussaidi Amira Questo RG 2012 N4 B(2011-2012) R2 1

16:10 23.  CAN Langevin Améliane Rythmi Gym 2012 N4 B(2011-2012) R2 1

16:12 24.
OOC  CAN SONG Erin (JiaNing) KRSG club 2012 N4 B(2011-2012) R2 1

16:15 25.
OOC  CAN Marchand Éliane Élégance 2011 N4 B(2011-2012) R2 1

16:17 26.
OOC  CAN Semenenko Anna Questo RG 2011 N4 C(2011-2012) R2 1

16:20 27.  CAN Liang Anne Questo RG 2012 N4 C(2011-2012) R2 1

16:22 28.  CAN Zha Emma Questo RG 2012 N4 C(2011-2012) R2 1

16:25 29.  CAN Yuksha Veronica Questo RG 2012 N4 C(2011-2012) R2 1

16:27 30.  CAN Nahm Yoonyoung Questo RG 2011 N4 C(2011-2012) R2 1

16:30 31.  CAN Bouzid Tilili Rythmik Québec 2012 N4 A(2011-2012) R2 1

16:32 32.  CAN Li Noelle Rythmik Québec 2012 N4 A(2011-2012) R2 1

16:35 33.  CAN Kizilkale Umay Questo RG 2012 N4 A(2011-2012) R2 1

16:37 34.
OOC  CAN Albert Alicia Reflet 2012 N4 A(2011-2012) R2 1

16:40 35.  CAN Khytrikau Milana Questo 2012 N4 A(2011-2012) R2 1

16:42 36.  CAN Narvaez Manuela Rythmi Gym 2012 N4 A(2011-2012) R2 1

16:45 37.
OOC  CAN Caron Tara Élégance 2011 N4 B(2011-2012) R3 1

16:47 38.  CAN Lamoureux Gabrielle Rythmi Gym 2011 N4 B(2011-2012) R3 1

16:50 39.
OOC  CAN Boussaidi Amira Questo RG 2012 N4 B(2011-2012) R3 1

16:52 40.  CAN Langevin Améliane Rythmi Gym 2012 N4 B(2011-2012) R3 1

16:55 41.
OOC  CAN SONG Erin (JiaNing) KRSG club 2012 N4 B(2011-2012) R3 1

16:57 42.
OOC  CAN Marchand Éliane Élégance 2011 N4 B(2011-2012) R3 1

17:00 43.
OOC  CAN Semenenko Anna Questo RG 2011 N4 C(2011-2012) R3 1

17:02 44.  CAN Liang Anne Questo RG 2012 N4 C(2011-2012) R3 1

17:05 45.  CAN Zha Emma Questo RG 2012 N4 C(2011-2012) R3 1

17:07 46.  CAN Yuksha Veronica Questo RG 2012 N4 C(2011-2012) R3 1

17:10 47.  CAN Nahm Yoonyoung Questo RG 2011 N4 C(2011-2012) R3 1

Session 6 - JR, SR, N5 A, N5 B, N5 C, N6 B
2025/02/01 18:15

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
18:15 1.  CAN Nehir Ela Rythmik Québec 2011 N5 A(2010-2011) R1 1

18:17 2.
OOC  CAN Abdellaoui Nour KRSG club 0 N5 A(2010-2011) R1 1

18:20 3.  CAN Wafo Talom Céline Rythmik Québec 2011 N5 A(2010-2011) R1 1

18:22 4.
OOC  CAN Rushton Marilou Reflet 2010 N5 B(2010-2011) R1 1

18:25 5.
OOC  CAN Song Kate KRSG club 2011 N5 B(2010-2011) R1 1

18:27 6.  CAN Tousignant Magalie Rythmi Gym 2010 N5 B(2010-2011) R1 1

18:30 7.
OOC  CAN Michaud Mélody Élégance 2010 N5 B(2010-2011) R1 1

Josée-Anne Adam
Texte surligné 
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
18:32 8.  CAN Youssef Zeina Rythmik Québec 2010 N5 C(2010-2011) R1 1

18:35 9.  CAN Aleixandre Géraldine Rythmi Gym 2008 N6 B(2009 et moins) R1 1

18:37 10.
OOC  CAN Guérin Marilou Élégance 2008 N6 B(2009 et moins) R1 1

18:40 11.  CAN Shtrevensky Arine Questo RG 2009 N6 B(2009 et moins) R1 1

18:42 12.
OOC  CAN Soucy Jolie Krystal 2007 N6 B(2009 et moins) R1 1

18:45 13.
OOC  CAN Tong Fiona KRSG club 2009 N6 B(2009 et moins) R1 1

18:47 14.
OOC  CAN Quimper Maltais Noemie Reflet 2007 N6 B(2009 et moins) R1 1

18:50 15.  CAN Nehir Ela Rythmik Québec 2011 N5 A(2010-2011) R2 1

18:52 16.
OOC  CAN Abdellaoui Nour KRSG club 0 N5 A(2010-2011) R2 1

18:55 17.  CAN Wafo Talom Céline Rythmik Québec 2011 N5 A(2010-2011) R2 1

18:57 18.
OOC  CAN Rushton Marilou Reflet 2010 N5 B(2010-2011) R2 1

19:00 19.
OOC  CAN Song Kate KRSG club 2011 N5 B(2010-2011) R2 1

19:02 20.  CAN Tousignant Magalie Rythmi Gym 2010 N5 B(2010-2011) R2 1

19:05 21.
OOC  CAN Michaud Mélody Élégance 2010 N5 B(2010-2011) R2 1

19:07 22.  CAN Youssef Zeina Rythmik Québec 2010 N5 C(2010-2011) R2 1

19:10 23.  CAN Aleixandre Géraldine Rythmi Gym 2008 N6 B(2009 et moins) R2 1

19:12 24.
OOC  CAN Guérin Marilou Élégance 2008 N6 B(2009 et moins) R2 1

19:15 25.  CAN Shtrevensky Arine Questo RG 2009 N6 B(2009 et moins) R2 1

19:17 26.
OOC  CAN Soucy Jolie Krystal 2007 N6 B(2009 et moins) R2 1

19:20 27.
OOC  CAN Tong Fiona KRSG club 2009 N6 B(2009 et moins) R2 1

19:22 28.
OOC  CAN Quimper Maltais Noemie Reflet 2007 N6 B(2009 et moins) R2 1

19:25 29.  CAN Nehir Ela Rythmik Québec 2011 N5 A(2010-2011) R3 1

19:27 30.  CAN Wafo Talom Céline Rythmik Québec 2011 N5 A(2010-2011) R3 1

19:30 31.
OOC  CAN Rushton Marilou Reflet 2010 N5 B(2010-2011) R3 1

19:32 32.
OOC  CAN Song Kate KRSG club 2011 N5 B(2010-2011) R3 1

19:35 33.  CAN Tousignant Magalie Rythmi Gym 2010 N5 B(2010-2011) R3 1

19:37 34.
OOC  CAN Michaud Mélody Élégance 2010 N5 B(2010-2011) R3 1

19:40 35.  CAN Youssef Zeina Rythmik Québec 2010 N5 C(2010-2011) R3 1

19:42 36.  CAN Aleixandre Géraldine Rythmi Gym 2008 N6 B(2009 et moins) R3 1

19:45 37.
OOC  CAN Guérin Marilou Élégance 2008 N6 B(2009 et moins) R3 1

19:47 38.  CAN Shtrevensky Arine Questo RG 2009 N6 B(2009 et moins) R3 1

19:50 39.
OOC  CAN Soucy Jolie Krystal 2007 N6 B(2009 et moins) R3 1

19:52 40.
OOC  CAN Tong Fiona KRSG club 2009 N6 B(2009 et moins) R3 1

19:55 41.
OOC  CAN Quimper Maltais Noemie Reflet 2007 N6 B(2009 et moins) R3 1
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Session 7 - R2 A, R2 B, R2 C, N1 B
2025/02/02 08:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
08:30 1.  CAN Yuan Mia Questo 2017 N1 B(2017-2018) R1 1

08:32 2.
OOC  CAN Dvornyk Yeva KRSG club 2017 N1 B(2017-2018) R1 1

08:34 3.  CAN Touati Anya Rythmik Québec 2017 N1 B(2017-2018) R1 1

08:36 4.
OOC  CAN Mu Phoebe KRSG club 0 N1 B(2017-2018) R1 1

08:38 5.  CAN Sultanova Emilia Rythmik Québec 2017 N1 B(2017-2018) R1 1

08:40 6.  CAN Kelly Anastasia Rythmi Gym 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R1 1

08:42 7.  CAN Morency Nova Rythmi Gym 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R1 1

08:44 8.  CAN Kurti Dahlia Rythmik Québec 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R1 1

08:46 9.  CAN Hérard Abigaelle Rythmi Gym 2016 R2 B(2016-2017) R1 1

08:48 10.  CAN Tran Diana Rythmik Québec 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R1 1

08:50 11.  CAN Leblanc Jade Rythmi Gym 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R1 1

08:52 12.  CAN Zhang Fu Phoebe Questo RG 2016 R2 B(2016-2017) R1 1

08:54 13.  CAN Germelus Maelly Rythmi Gym 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R1 1

08:56 14.  CAN Wafo Talom Ophélie Rythmik Québec 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R1 1

08:58 15.  CAN Constantino Penelope Rythmik Québec 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R1 1

09:00 16.  CAN fleurent cassiopée Rythmi Gym 2016 R2 B(2016-2017) R1 1

09:02 17.  CAN Kim Suhwoo Rythmik Québec 2016 R2 B(2016-2017) R1 1

09:04 18.  CAN Cristofaro Mila Rythmik Québec 2016 R2 C(2016-2017) R1 1

09:06 19.  CAN Vézina Laura Rythmi Gym 2016 R2 C(2016-2017) R1 1

09:08 20.  CAN Zhou Kong Chen Xi Rythmik Québec 2017 R2 A(2016-2017) R1 1

09:10 21.  CAN Huard Anaève Rythmi Gym 2016 R2 A(2016-2017) R1 1

09:12 22.  CAN Selyane Bouazoui Aline Rythmik Québec 2017 R2 A(2016-2017) R1 1

09:14 23.  CAN Boumba Mbakop Merveille
Aurore Rythmi Gym 2016 R2 A(2016-2017) R1 1

09:16 24.  CAN Ghdamsi Annaelle Rythmi Gym 2016 R2 A(2016-2017) R1 1

09:18 25.  CAN Kheira Idir Safina Rythmik Québec 2016 R2 A(2016-2017) R1 1

09:20 26.  CAN Reda Angelina Rythmi Gym 2016 R2 A(2016-2017) R1 1

09:22 27.  CAN Nedev Éloïse Rythmi Gym 2017 R2 A(2016-2017) R1 1

09:24 28.  CAN Benachenhou Lila Rythmi Gym 2017 R2 A(2016-2017) R1 1

09:26 29.  CAN Bouchard Élizabeth Rythmi Gym 2017 R2 A(2016-2017) R1 1

09:28 30.  CAN Yuan Mia Questo 2017 N1 B(2017-2018) R2 1

09:30 31.
OOC  CAN Dvornyk Yeva KRSG club 2017 N1 B(2017-2018) R2 1

09:32 32.  CAN Touati Anya Rythmik Québec 2017 N1 B(2017-2018) R2 1

09:34 33.  CAN Peng Leila Questo RG 2017 N1 B(2017-2018) R2 1

09:36 34.
OOC  CAN Mu Phoebe KRSG club 0 N1 B(2017-2018) R2 1

09:38 35.  CAN Stanila Anastasiya Questo RG 2017 N1 B(2017-2018) R2 1

09:40 36.  CAN Xi Zhang Sonia Questo RG 2017 N1 B(2017-2018) R2 1

Josée-Anne Adam
Texte surligné 
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
09:42 37.  CAN Chusova Vladislava Questo RG 2017 N1 B(2017-2018) R2 1

09:44 38.  CAN Sultanova Emilia Rythmik Québec 2017 N1 B(2017-2018) R2 1

09:46 39.  CAN Kelly Anastasia Rythmi Gym 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R2 1

09:48 40.  CAN Morency Nova Rythmi Gym 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R2 1

09:50 41.  CAN Kurti Dahlia Rythmik Québec 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R2 1

09:52 42.  CAN Hérard Abigaelle Rythmi Gym 2016 R2 B(2016-2017) R2 1

09:54 43.  CAN Tran Diana Rythmik Québec 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R2 1

09:56 44.  CAN Leblanc Jade Rythmi Gym 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R2 1

09:58 45.  CAN Zhang Fu Phoebe Questo RG 2016 R2 B(2016-2017) R2 1

10:00 46.  CAN Germelus Maelly Rythmi Gym 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R2 1

10:02 47.  CAN Wafo Talom Ophélie Rythmik Québec 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R2 1

10:04 48.  CAN Constantino Penelope Rythmik Québec 2017 R2 B(2016-2017) R2 1

10:06 49.  CAN fleurent cassiopée Rythmi Gym 2016 R2 B(2016-2017) R2 1

10:08 50.  CAN Kim Suhwoo Rythmik Québec 2016 R2 B(2016-2017) R2 1

10:10 51.  CAN Cristofaro Mila Rythmik Québec 2016 R2 C(2016-2017) R2 1

Session 8 - R3 A, R3 B, N1BG
2025/02/02 10:45

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
10:45 1.  CAN Di Cesare Trycia Bella Rythmi Gym 2015 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

10:47 2.  CAN Dasilva Chloé Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

10:49 3.  CAN Caramanuta Violette Rythmi Gym 2015 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

10:51 4.  CAN Gladu Mathilde Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

10:53 5.  CAN Agbodjan Tiphany Rythmi Gym 2015 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

10:55 6.  CAN Savard Lou Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

10:57 7.  CAN Tshibaka Thessiah-Destiny Rythmi Gym 2015 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

10:59 8.  CAN Diniz-Nakamura Maëva Rythmik
Québec 2014 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:01 9.  CAN Severe Lydie-Ann Rythmi Gym 2016 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:03 10.  CAN Gervais Léonie Rythmik
Québec 2014 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:05 11.  CAN Duguay Hébert Arya Rythmi Gym 2015 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:07 12.  CAN Thibeault Djeshlie Rythmi Gym 2015 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:09 13.  CAN Aleen Hernandez Guardado
Regina

Rythmik
Québec 2014 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:11 14.  CAN Castonguay-Ferdinand Stella Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:13 15.  CAN Charles Christel Rythmi Gym 2015 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:15 16.  CAN Zhou Zoe Rythmik
Québec 2014 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:17 17.  CAN Turgeon Laurie Rythmi Gym 2015 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:19 18.  CAN Gingras-Bergeron Emma Rythmi Gym 2015 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:21 19.  CAN Cayemitte Émilie Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:23 20.  CAN Moreau Yaween Hannia Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:25 21.  CAN Mekkaoui Maya-Islan Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

Josée-Anne Adam
Texte surligné 
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
11:27 22.  CAN Beauregard Éliane Rythmi Gym 2015 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:29 23.  CAN Yehouenou Kelyanne Rythmi Gym 2015 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:31 24.  CAN Abdedou Lynda Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 A(2014-2015) R1 1

11:33 25.  CAN Santamaria Kara Rythmik
Québec 2015 R3 B(2014-2015) R1 1

11:35 26.  CAN Florez perez Valeria Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 B(2014-2015) R1 1

11:37 27.  CAN Li Xinai Questo 2015 R3 B(2014-2015) R1 1

11:39 28.  CAN Nabti Syna Rythmi Gym 2013 R3 B(2014-2015) R1 1

11:41 29.  CAN Ferreira Batista Magali Rythmik
Québec 2015 R3 B(2014-2015) R1 1

11:43 30.  CAN Bédéric Victoria Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 B(2014-2015) R1 1

11:45 31.  CAN Yeerbolati Gusen Rythmik
Québec 2014 R3 B(2014-2015) R1 1

11:47 32.  CAN Wu Celina Questo 2015 R3 B(2014-2015) R1 1

11:49 33.  CAN Florez perez Victoria Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 B(2014-2015) R1 1

11:51 34.  CAN Zakhour Sasha Questo 2015 R3 B(2014-2015) R1 1

11:53 35.  CAN Souvenir Maelly Rythmi Gym 2015 R3 B(2014-2015) R1 1

11:55 36.  CAN Constantino Viviana Rythmik
Québec 2015 R3 B(2014-2015) R1 1

11:57 37.  CAN
Rythmi Gym group pp
Arice Ameena, Cloutier Alice,
faiza Derival Anh-Edel , Benguigui
Livia, Zouaoui Mélyna

Rythmi Gym 0 N1 B R1 1

12:00 38.  CAN
Happy Birds
Xi Zhang Sonia, Stanila
Anastasiya, Peng Leila, Chusova
Vladislava

Questo RG 0 N1 B R1 1

12:03 39.  CAN
Rythmi Gym group level 1
José Marie Élodie, Laforce Emma
Rose, Bonilla Gomez Sofiyah,
Parra Liana

Rythmi Gym 0 N1 B R1 1

12:06 40.  CAN Santamaria Kara Rythmik
Québec 2015 R3 B(2014-2015) R2 1

12:08 41.  CAN Florez perez Valeria Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 B(2014-2015) R2 1

12:10 42.  CAN Li Xinai Questo 2015 R3 B(2014-2015) R2 1

12:12 43.  CAN Nabti Syna Rythmi Gym 2013 R3 B(2014-2015) R2 1

12:14 44.  CAN Ferreira Batista Magali Rythmik
Québec 2015 R3 B(2014-2015) R2 1

12:16 45.  CAN Bédéric Victoria Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 B(2014-2015) R2 1

12:18 46.  CAN Yeerbolati Gusen Rythmik
Québec 2014 R3 B(2014-2015) R2 1

12:20 47.  CAN Wu Celina Questo 2015 R3 B(2014-2015) R2 1

12:22 48.  CAN Florez perez Victoria Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 B(2014-2015) R2 1

12:24 49.  CAN Zakhour Sasha Questo 2015 R3 B(2014-2015) R2 1

12:26 50.  CAN Souvenir Maelly Rythmi Gym 2015 R3 B(2014-2015) R2 1

12:28 51.  CAN Constantino Viviana Rythmik
Québec 2015 R3 B(2014-2015) R2 1

12:30 52.  CAN
Rythmi Gym group pp
Arice Ameena, Cloutier Alice,
faiza Derival Anh-Edel , Benguigui
Livia, Zouaoui Mélyna

Rythmi Gym 0 N1 B R2 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

12:33 53.  CAN
Happy Birds
Xi Zhang Sonia, Stanila
Anastasiya, Peng Leila, Chusova
Vladislava

Questo RG 0 N1 B R2 1

12:36 54.  CAN
Rythmi Gym group level 1
José Marie Élodie, Laforce Emma
Rose, Bonilla Gomez Sofiyah,
Parra Liana

Rythmi Gym 0 N1 B R2 1

Session 9 - R3 C
2025/02/02 13:40

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
13:40 1.  CAN Bouchard Emma Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R1 1

13:42 2.  CAN seguin alexia Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R1 1

13:44 3.  CAN Chen Abby Questo 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R1 1

13:46 4.  CAN Touimer Melina Rythmik Québec 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R1 1

13:48 5.  CAN Sun Maggie Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R1 1

13:50 6.  CAN Nguyen Camilla Rythmik Québec 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R1 1

13:52 7.  CAN Opont Lorrae-Jade Rythmi Gym 2015 R3 C(2014-2015) R1 1

13:54 8.  CAN Mizin Koukina Michelle Questo 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R1 1

13:56 9.  CAN Amari Nourane Questo 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R1 1

13:58 10.  CAN Brisebois Cyndel Rythmi Gym 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R1 1

14:00 11.  CAN Chedid Sofia Rythmik Québec 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R1 1

14:02 12.  CAN Chen Abby Questo 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R2 1

14:04 13.  CAN Touimer Melina Rythmik Québec 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R2 1

14:06 14.  CAN Nguyen Camilla Rythmik Québec 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R2 1

14:08 15.  CAN Mizin Koukina Michelle Questo 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R2 1

14:10 16.  CAN Amari Nourane Questo 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R2 1

14:12 17.  CAN Chedid Sofia Rythmik Québec 2014 R3 C(2014-2015) R2 1

Session 10 - R4 A, R4 B, R4 C, R ouvert B, R ouvert C
2025/02/02 14:45

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
14:45 1.  CAN Benoit Saleen Rythmi Gym 2013 R4 A(2012-2013) R1 1

14:47 2.  CAN poliafico Layah Rythmi Gym 2012 R4 A(2012-2013) R1 1

14:49 3.  CAN Gauthier Éliane Rythmi Gym 2013 R4 A(2012-2013) R1 1

14:51 4.  CAN Ponari Venezia Rythmi Gym 2012 R4 A(2012-2013) R1 1

14:53 5.  CAN frontal Alyssia Rythmi Gym 2013 R4 A(2012-2013) R1 1

14:55 6.  CAN Daigneault Lea Rythmi Gym 2013 R4 A(2012-2013) R1 1

14:57 7.  CAN Llanos Beauchemin
Emy Rythmi Gym 2013 R4 A(2012-2013) R1 1

14:59 8.  CAN Hamiche Marianne Rythmi Gym 2014 R4 A(2012-2013) R1 1

15:01 9.  CAN Daigneault Lea Rythmi Gym 2013 R4 A(2012-2013) R1 1

15:03 10.  CAN Toutant Bénédicte Rythmi Gym 2013 R4 C(2012-2013) R1 1

15:05 11.  CAN Holyanska Anna questo RG 2012 R4 C(2012-2013) R1 1

Josée-Anne Adam
Texte surligné 

Josée-Anne Adam
Texte surligné 



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 17.01.2025 23:03:57 Page 14

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
15:07 12.  CAN Rodney Hill Leah Rythmi Gym 2013 R4 C(2012-2013) R1 1

15:09 13.  CAN Morin Victoria Rythmi Gym 2013 R4 C(2012-2013) R1 1

15:11 14.  CAN Rajar Masa Rythmik
Québec 2012 R4 C(2012-2013) R1 1

15:13 15.  CAN Iluliugina Anissia Questo RG 2012 R4 C(2012-2013) R1 1

15:15 16.  CAN Bonilla Gomez Aliyah Rythmi Gym 2012 R4 C(2012-2013) R1 1

15:17 17.  CAN Munoz Basciani Sofia Rythmik
Québec 2013 R4 C(2012-2013) R1 1

15:19 18.  CAN Nikolova Théa Rythmik
Québec 2013 R4 C(2012-2013) R1 1

15:21 19.  CAN Yin Christina Questo RG 2012 R4 C(2012-2013) R1 1

15:23 20.  CAN Touimer Nour Rythmik
Québec 2012 R4 C(2012-2013) R1 1

15:25 21.  CAN Zhou Claire Questo RG 0 R4 B(2012-2013) R1 1

15:27 22.  CAN Sidorenco Sofia Rythmik
Québec 2012 R4 B(2012-2013) R1 1

15:29 23.  CAN Simeon Vallyha Rythmi Gym 2013 R4 B(2012-2013) R1 1

15:31 24.  CAN Kenne Qecia oceane Rythmi Gym 2012 R4 B(2012-2013) R1 1

15:33 25.  CAN Mercier Maélie Rythmi Gym 2012 R4 B(2012-2013) R1 1

15:35 26.  CAN Santamaria Eva Rythmik
Québec 2013 R4 B(2012-2013) R1 1

15:37 27.  CAN Bernier Noémie Rythmi Gym 2013 R4 B(2012-2013) R1 1

15:39 28.  CAN belanger Laurie Rythmi Gym 2012 R4 B(2012-2013) R1 1

15:41 29.  CAN Romanets Sophia Questo 2013 R4 B(2012-2013) R1 1

15:43 30.  CAN croteau angélie Rythmi Gym 2013 R4 B(2012-2013) R1 1

15:45 31.  CAN Holyanska Anna questo RG 2012 R4 C(2012-2013) R2 1

15:47 32.  CAN Rajar Masa Rythmik
Québec 2012 R4 C(2012-2013) R2 1

15:49 33.  CAN Iluliugina Anissia Questo RG 2012 R4 C(2012-2013) R2 1

15:51 34.  CAN Munoz Basciani Sofia Rythmik
Québec 2013 R4 C(2012-2013) R2 1

15:53 35.  CAN Nikolova Théa Rythmik
Québec 2013 R4 C(2012-2013) R2 1

15:55 36.  CAN Yin Christina Questo RG 2012 R4 C(2012-2013) R2 1

15:57 37.  CAN Touimer Nour Rythmik
Québec 2012 R4 C(2012-2013) R2 1

15:59 38.  CAN Zhou Claire Questo RG 0 R4 B(2012-2013) R2 1

16:01 39.  CAN Sidorenco Sofia Rythmik
Québec 2012 R4 B(2012-2013) R2 1

16:03 40.  CAN Simeon Vallyha Rythmi Gym 2013 R4 B(2012-2013) R2 1

16:05 41.  CAN Kenne Qecia oceane Rythmi Gym 2012 R4 B(2012-2013) R2 1

16:07 42.  CAN Mercier Maélie Rythmi Gym 2012 R4 B(2012-2013) R2 1

16:09 43.  CAN Santamaria Eva Rythmik
Québec 2013 R4 B(2012-2013) R2 1

16:11 44.  CAN Bernier Noémie Rythmi Gym 2013 R4 B(2012-2013) R2 1

16:13 45.  CAN belanger Laurie Rythmi Gym 2012 R4 B(2012-2013) R2 1

16:15 46.  CAN Romanets Sophia Questo 2013 R4 B(2012-2013) R2 1

16:17 47.  CAN croteau angélie Rythmi Gym 2013 R4 B(2012-2013) R2 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

16:19 48.  CAN Bouh meri Cristel Rythmi Gym 2011 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)
R1 1

16:21 49.  CAN Guissi Iklil Questo RG 0 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)
R1 1

16:23 50.  CAN Croteau Agathe Rythmi Gym 2011 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)
R1 1

16:25 51.  CAN Danatoiu Adèla Rythmi Gym 2009 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)
R1 1

16:27 52.  CAN Caron Océane Rythmik
Québec 2011 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)

R1 1

16:29 53.  CAN Dor Julie-Anne Rythmi Gym 2011 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)
R1 1

16:31 54.  CAN Vaillancourt Mahélie Rythmi Gym 2011 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)
R1 1

16:33 55.  CAN De Grandmaison
Annabelle Rythmi Gym 2010 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)

R1 1

16:35 56.  CAN Wu Chloe Questo RG 2011 R Ouvert C(2011 et moins)
R1 1

16:37 57.  CAN séguin charlie-rose Rythmi Gym 2011 R Ouvert C(2011 et moins)
R1 1

16:39 58.  CAN Ivess Aislinn Questo RG 2009 R Ouvert C(2011 et moins)
R1 1

16:41 59.  CAN Hebert Lara Rythmik
Québec 2009 R Ouvert C(2011 et moins)

R1 1

16:43 60.  CAN Fan Nicole Questo 0 R Ouvert C(2011 et moins)
R1 1

16:45 61.  CAN Gonzalez Dulce Danae Rythmi Gym 2009 R Ouvert C(2011 et moins)
R1 1

16:47 62.  CAN Brin Juliette Questo RG 2009 R Ouvert C(2011 et moins)
R1 1

16:49 63.  CAN Bouh meri Cristel Rythmi Gym 2011 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)
R2 1

16:51 64.  CAN Guissi Iklil Questo RG 0 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)
R2 1

16:53 65.  CAN Croteau Agathe Rythmi Gym 2011 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)
R2 1

16:55 66.  CAN Danatoiu Adèla Rythmi Gym 2009 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)
R2 1

16:57 67.  CAN Caron Océane Rythmik
Québec 2011 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)

R2 1

16:59 68.  CAN Dor Julie-Anne Rythmi Gym 2011 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)
R2 1

17:01 69.  CAN Vaillancourt Mahélie Rythmi Gym 2011 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)
R2 1

17:03 70.  CAN De Grandmaison
Annabelle Rythmi Gym 2010 R Ouvert B(2011 et moins)

R2 1

17:05 71.  CAN Wu Chloe Questo RG 2011 R Ouvert C(2011 et moins)
R2 1

17:07 72.  CAN Ivess Aislinn Questo RG 2009 R Ouvert C(2011 et moins)
R2 1

17:09 73.  CAN Hebert Lara Rythmik
Québec 2009 R Ouvert C(2011 et moins)

R2 1

17:11 74.  CAN Fan Nicole Questo 0 R Ouvert C(2011 et moins)
R2 1

17:13 75.  CAN Iluliugina Alevtina Questo 2007 R Ouvert C(2011 et moins)
R2 1

17:15 76.  CAN Shamoun Jamila Questo RG 2010 R Ouvert C(2011 et moins)
R2 1

17:17 77.  CAN Brin Juliette Questo RG 2009 R Ouvert C(2011 et moins)
R2 1




